NOVA CANNABIS INC.

NOVA CANNABIS INC.

ISIN: CA66980W1041

Overview

2024/08/21 20:00:49

Price
1.73 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.57% (-0.01)

ISIN CA66980W1041
Symbol NOVC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 71 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.73 CAD (125,000)
1.75 CAD (106,300)
1.72 CAD

1.74 CAD

1.72 CAD

1.74 CAD

1.73318 CAD
32,715

56,700.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA66980W1041&ID_NOTATION=155396802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab280d1aa9904d16a28438b3084933ff5680d79eaa771bf8620cdbee9f08cb6f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcb01d9f67c895948&time=1724352860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31e39feaeb0416c1d8c4803c045f2394eae8672254b316b387817d370b4b21c8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d7170baa1ab17dd0&time=1724352860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd45a059cbb28056960647e6b38e08a82c1a0de0edde53b26e3f1f46ec8a0254&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ee1f236fc00e541a&time=1724352860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b64693a9381ca7c0209f9b0356abe74bb40133a19dfc1d8d4f03e1d4ffb9abb1&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44f19804cc8719466&time=1724352860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c475493fb7f2014056b16b6db454d6a01c701eb03cd3987f38ca4e547296e899&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9a026223b3562668&time=1724352860&tool=RSC

NOVA CANNABIS INC.

Details

2024/08/21 20:00:49

Price
1.73 CAD

Difference

General attributes

© -057%(-0.01)

ISIN CA66980W1041
Symbol NOVC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 71 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.73 CAD (384,189
1.34 CAD (107,184
1.36 CAD (57,384

1.15 CAD (59,717

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.87 CAD (2024/01/03
2.08 CAD (2024/03/04
(

)
)
)
)
2.08 CAD (2024/03/04)
)
)
0.48 CAD (2023/08/24)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.73 CAD (125,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.75 CAD (106,300)
Open 1.72 CAD
High 1.74 CAD
Low 1.72 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.74 CAD
VWAP 1.73318 CAD
Volume (pcs) 32,715
Trading volume 56,700.98
Number of trades 20
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.89% +234.62% -33.59%
Perf (abs.) +0.39 +1.22 -0.88
Beta 0.38 0.53 0.48
Volatility 78.20 92.62 97.64

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 17:49 113 EUR  0.00 2
21
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 20:00 1.73 CAD 0.06 20
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2023/07/ 15:59 0.342 EUR 0.00 3
14
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 1.14EUR  0.00 1
21
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:14 114 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=155396802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252660964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259612791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259195040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259195039

NOVA CANNABIS INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 16:38 1.28 USD  0.01
21

2024/08/ 08:12 1.1266 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 20:22 1.15EUR  0.00
21

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338738085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338738085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259195038

NOVA CANNABIS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

NOVA |

CANNABIS

Contact Details
NOVA CANNABIS

Stony Plain Road, #101 17220 T5S 1K6
Edmonton

Telefon: +1-855-702-7400
Fax: -
E-mail: info@novacannabisstore.com
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